SDPI Timeline Template
January 1 – December 31, 2024

	Activities/Services

Copy from your 2024 Project Narrative and put activity number under month(s) of planned implementation.
	Jan
	Feb
	Mar
	Apr
	May
	Jun
	Jul
	Aug
	Sep
	Oct
	Nov
	Dec

	Required Best Practice: Item D1.4

1.

2.

3.
4. 

5.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Optional Other: Item E1.1
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	Optional Other: Item E2.1
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	Optional Other: Item E3.1
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	Optional Other: Item E4.1
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	Optional Other: Item E5.1
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